

Public Disclosure Form

## Possible general offer

## Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Food Wise Holdings Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase / Sale	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)	Percentage of class (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)	
Lam Kwan Hang	29 June 2018	Sale	172,000	\$9.0800	13,148,000	6.5740%	
Jonathan		Sale	20,000	\$8.9000	13,128,000	6.5640%	
		Sale	8,000	\$8.9000	13,120,000	6.5600%	
		Sale	10,000	\$8.7800	13,110,000	6.5550%	
		Sale	20,000	\$8.7500	13,090,000	6.5450%	
		Sale	2,000	\$8.7400	13,088,000	6.5440%	
		Sale	10,000	\$8.8100	13,078,000	6.5390%	
		Sale	4,000	\$8.8000	13,074,000	6.5370%	
		Sale	4,000	\$8.8000	13,070,000	6.5350%	
		Sale	4,000	\$8.8000	13,066,000	6.5330%	



SI	EC	UR	ITI	ES	A	N	DF	EU.	ΓU	RE	S	CO	M	M	IS	SI	0	Ν
澄	券	及	期	貨	事	務	監	察	委	員	會							

Sale	2,000	\$8.8000	13,064,000	6.5320%
Sale	10,000	\$8.8000	13,054,000	6.5270%
Sale	4,000	\$8.7900	13,050,000	6.5250%
Sale	4,000	\$8.7900	13,046,000	6.5230%
Sale	2,000	\$8.7800	13,044,000	6.5220%
Sale	4,000	\$8.9000	13,040,000	6.5200%
Sale	2,000	\$8.9000	13,038,000	6.5190%
Sale	2,000	\$8.9000	13,036,000	6.5180%
Sale	6,000	\$8.9000	13,030,000	6.5150%
Sale	2,000	\$8.8100	13,028,000	6.5140%
Sale	2,000	\$8.8000	13,026,000	6.5130%
Sale	18,000	\$8.8000	13,008,000	6.5040%
Sale	2,000	\$8.8000	13,006,000	6.5030%
Sale	2,000	\$8.8000	13,004,000	6.5020%
Sale	6,000	\$8.8000	12,998,000	6.4990%
Sale	6,000	\$8.9500	12,992,000	6.4960%
Sale	4,000	\$9.0300	12,988,000	6.4940%
Sale	2,000	\$9.0300	12,986,000	6.4930%
Sale	2,000	\$9.0000	12,984,000	6.4920%
Sale	2,000	\$9.0000	12,982,000	6.4910%
Sale	2,000	\$9.0000	12,980,000	6.4900%
Sale	2,000	\$9.0000	12,978,000	6.4890%
Sale	2,000	\$9.0000	12,976,000	6.4880%



		Sale	2,000	\$9.1100	12,974,000	6.4870%
		Sale	4,000	\$9.1000	12,970,000	6.4850%
		Sale	4,000	\$9.1000	12,966,000	6.4830%

End

Note:

Lam Kwan Hang Jonathan is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company.

Lam Kwan Hang Jonathan is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for his own account.